
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Estoril 2026

22 - 25 January 2026GT4 Winter Series
Circuito Estoril - 4182mtr.Laptimes - Race 3

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 30 1 - 10 2:57.932 4:05.024 3:40.112 2:39.591 1:46.816 1:45.819 1:45.915 1:46.248 1:46.032 1:46.841
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11 - 20 1:46.501 1:46.655 1:46.071 1:51.170 3:28.888 1:47.251 1:46.580 1:46.479 1:45.716 1:45.873

21 - 30 1:46.121 1:46.087 1:45.861 1:46.016 1:46.093 1:46.015 1:45.893 1:46.343 1:46.070 1:46.173

  30  W&S Motorsport 30 1 - 10 3:00.996 4:05.349 3:38.932 2:38.665 1:47.369 1:46.688 1:46.124 1:46.574 1:46.111 1:47.998

11 - 20 1:46.515 1:46.596 1:46.851 1:51.662 3:31.987 1:49.493 1:47.493 1:46.578 1:46.225 1:46.557

21 - 30 1:46.188 1:46.279 1:46.238 1:46.282 1:46.394 1:46.161 1:46.197 1:46.280 1:46.280 1:48.076

  85  CV Motorsport X JP Motorsport 30 1 - 10 3:07.711 4:04.766 3:35.077 2:37.374 1:47.195 1:47.265 1:47.290 1:46.334 1:46.672 1:46.887

11 - 20 1:47.805 1:53.899 3:30.248 1:47.846 1:47.485 1:47.246 1:48.086 1:46.686 1:46.945 1:46.684

21 - 30 1:47.516 1:47.084 1:47.433 1:47.831 1:47.314 1:47.325 1:47.438 1:47.305 1:47.525 1:47.477

  007  Araújo Competição 30 1 - 10 3:02.227 4:05.097 3:38.276 2:38.815 1:47.981 1:47.590 1:47.352 1:47.541 1:47.592 1:47.712

11 - 20 1:47.751 1:53.389 3:32.916 1:47.834 1:48.483 1:47.645 1:47.744 1:47.737 1:47.271 1:47.193

21 - 30 1:47.369 1:47.324 1:46.938 1:46.780 1:46.947 1:46.962 1:46.697 1:47.032 1:48.431 1:48.334

  71  L'Espace Bienvenue 30 1 - 10 2:59.739 4:05.009 3:39.253 2:39.622 1:48.678 1:47.597 1:46.792 1:47.140 1:46.554 1:47.144

11 - 20 1:53.829 3:35.114 1:47.860 1:46.571 1:46.209 1:46.168 1:46.685 1:51.255 2:07.504 1:46.633

21 - 30 1:46.466 1:46.088 1:47.186 1:46.791 1:46.709 1:46.113 1:46.307 1:46.227 1:46.488 1:46.202

  32  W&S Motorsport 30 1 - 10 3:11.150 4:03.733 3:35.345 2:37.097 1:51.187 1:49.763 1:49.022 1:48.685 1:48.444 1:48.864

11 - 20 1:54.346 3:30.902 1:47.695 1:47.958 1:47.937 1:48.132 1:47.971 1:47.441 1:47.954 1:47.705

21 - 30 1:47.533 1:47.658 1:47.840 1:48.566 1:47.333 1:47.390 1:48.048 1:47.745 1:48.230 1:48.424

  66  Speedw orxx 30 1 - 10 3:13.449 4:03.825 3:34.227 2:36.516 1:51.635 1:51.430 1:50.594 1:50.466 1:50.273 1:50.601

11 - 20 1:55.488 3:34.191 1:48.562 1:48.088 1:47.255 1:46.964 1:47.159 1:47.075 1:47.039 1:46.656

21 - 30 1:47.846 1:46.966 1:47.885 1:47.191 1:46.857 1:47.233 1:47.372 1:47.254 1:47.290 1:46.769

  700  BWT Mücke Motorsport 29 1 - 10 3:12.366 4:03.758 3:34.767 2:36.545 1:51.933 1:52.885 1:51.060 1:50.915 1:51.700 1:52.516

11 - 20 2:00.141 3:33.656 1:48.136 1:46.668 2:29.073 1:47.090 1:46.682 1:46.819 1:46.442 1:46.538

21 - 30 1:46.440 1:47.308 1:47.374 1:47.290 1:46.777 1:46.936 1:50.764 1:50.012 1:50.237

  111  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 29 1 - 10 3:03.931 4:04.695 3:37.611 2:38.207 1:47.705 1:46.487 1:45.844 1:46.237 1:46.174 1:46.452

11 - 20 1:46.039 1:45.907 1:45.695 1:45.736 1:50.923 3:41.684 1:56.569 1:54.580 1:55.903 1:54.747

21 - 30 1:54.624 1:54.490 1:54.248 1:54.088 1:55.085 1:54.880 1:56.522 1:54.241 1:55.112

  95  Zome Racing 28 1 - 10 3:13.838 4:04.364 3:33.176 2:37.116 1:54.005 1:53.469 1:52.328 1:52.666 1:53.436 1:52.009

11 - 20 1:51.670 2:00.901 3:51.154 1:57.636 1:58.399 1:57.275 1:56.470 1:56.417 1:57.238 1:55.743

21 - 30 1:55.133 1:55.072 1:56.441 1:57.458 1:54.237 1:54.325 1:54.111 1:55.216

  96  Zome Racing 27 1 - 10 3:05.446 4:05.532 3:35.403 2:38.385 1:53.630 1:51.553 1:50.733 1:50.423 1:50.141 1:50.538

11 - 20 1:50.681 1:50.839 1:51.172 1:57.297 3:33.047 2:00.430 2:28.464 1:51.719 1:52.723 1:53.032

21 - 30 1:52.629 1:51.611 1:52.155 1:53.846 1:52.417 1:56.796 4:47.504

  144  Blue Garage Racing 1 - 10

11 - 20

21 - 30


